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Дистанция 38 Девочки, 200m На спине Год рождения 2004 - 2006
07.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 10 2:48.62 КАЙМОНОВА, Дарья RUS Брест (BLR) 31.10.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 11 2:27.67 ЖУКОВА, Евгения UKR Брест (BLR) 31.10.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 12 2:27.60 ЗАВАРИНА, Ангелина RUS Москва 12.03.2016
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.РЫЖЕНКОВА, Маргарита RUS 2004 КМС СШОР-22 ,п. Каменоломни 2:22.82 581 RCКМС
25m: 16.77 16.77 75m: 51.85 17.64 125m: 1:28.37 18.24 175m: 2:05.20 18.40
50m: 34.21 17.44 100m: 1:10.13 18.28 150m: 1:46.80 18.43 200m: 2:22.82 17.62

2.ТАРАЧИЛА, Анастасия RUS 2004 I Самарская область, Тольятти 2:24.34 563 КМС
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 52.41 18.51 125m: 1:29.23 18.60 175m: 2:06.47 18.38
50m: 33.90 17.61 100m: 1:10.63 18.22 150m: 1:48.09 18.86 200m: 2:24.34 17.87

3.ЗАВАРИНА, Ангелина RUS 2004 I СШ N°4, Москва 2:24.62 560 КМС
25m: 16.31 16.31 75m: 51.76 18.16 125m: 1:28.80 18.69 175m: 2:06.78 18.99
50m: 33.60 17.29 100m: 1:10.11 18.35 150m: 1:47.79 18.99 200m: 2:24.62 17.84

4.ЧЕПЧИНА, Лада RUS 2004 I СДЮСШОР №3, Санкт-Петербург 2:29.25 509 I
25m: 17.31 17.31 75m: 54.53 18.80 125m: 1:32.59 19.12 175m: 2:11.17 18.93
50m: 35.73 18.42 100m: 1:13.47 18.94 150m: 1:52.24 19.65 200m: 2:29.25 18.08

5.МАСЛЕННИКОВА, Анна RUS 2004 I Олимпия, Пермь 2:30.35 498 I
25m: 17.61 17.61 75m: 54.39 18.87 125m: 1:33.34 19.78 175m: 2:12.40 19.38
50m: 35.52 17.91 100m: 1:13.56 19.17 150m: 1:53.02 19.68 200m: 2:30.35 17.95

6.ЕФРЕМОВА, Алена RUS 2004 I ДЮСШ г.Долгопрудный 2:33.41 469 I
25m: 17.57 17.57 75m: 54.60 18.95 125m: 1:34.18 19.91 175m: 2:14.23 19.81
50m: 35.65 18.08 100m: 1:14.27 19.67 150m: 1:54.42 20.24 200m: 2:33.41 19.18

7.ПЛОТНИКОВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 II Кристалл, Березники 2:39.96 414 II
25m: 18.33 18.33 75m: 58.53 20.24 125m: 1:39.31 20.40 175m: 2:19.73 20.06
50m: 38.29 19.96 100m: 1:18.91 20.38 150m: 1:59.67 20.36 200m: 2:39.96 20.23

8.КУЗНЕЦОВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 II ССШОР , Ижевск 2:40.13 412 II
25m: 18.03 18.03 75m: 58.10 20.40 125m: 1:39.35 20.14 175m: 2:20.16 19.42
50m: 37.70 19.67 100m: 1:19.21 21.11 150m: 2:00.74 21.39 200m: 2:40.13 19.97

9.ШЛЫКОВА, Татьяна RUS 2005 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:40.52 409 II
25m: 18.75 18.75 75m: 58.23 20.06 125m: 1:39.56 20.87 175m: 2:20.92 20.28
50m: 38.17 19.42 100m: 1:18.69 20.46 150m: 2:00.64 21.08 200m: 2:40.52 19.60

10.ПЧЕЛИНА, Елизавета RUS 2004 II АНО ЦСП , Москва 2:41.33 403 II
25m: 17.61 17.61 75m: 57.15 20.44 125m: 1:38.76 20.98 175m: 2:21.60 21.34
50m: 36.71 19.10 100m: 1:17.78 20.63 150m: 2:00.26 21.50 200m: 2:41.33 19.73

11.КАЙМОНОВА, Дарья RUS 2005 II ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:41.61 401 II
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 58.25 20.43 125m: 1:39.23 20.42 175m: 2:21.56 20.99
50m: 37.82 19.26 100m: 1:18.81 20.56 150m: 2:00.57 21.34 200m: 2:41.61 20.05

12.ВОРОНКОВА, Екатерина RUS 2005 II КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:41.92 399 II
25m: 18.62 18.62 75m: 59.02 20.38 125m: 1:40.45 20.61 175m: 2:22.19 20.56
50m: 38.64 20.02 100m: 1:19.84 20.82 150m: 2:01.63 21.18 200m: 2:41.92 19.73

13.ПЕТРОВА, Виктория RUS 2005 II Республика Саха, Якутск 2:44.75 379 II
25m: 19.06 19.06 75m: 59.47 20.25 125m: 1:41.85 21.10 175m: 2:24.34 21.08
50m: 39.22 20.16 100m: 1:20.75 21.28 150m: 2:03.26 21.41 200m: 2:44.75 20.41

14.КОЛОУСОВА, Василиса RUS 2004 III Люблино, Москва 2:44.94 377 II
25m: 18.83 18.83 75m: 59.60 20.73 125m: 1:42.05 21.36 175m: 2:24.66 21.11
50m: 38.87 20.04 100m: 1:20.69 21.09 150m: 2:03.55 21.50 200m: 2:44.94 20.28
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15.САГДЕЕВА, Алиса RUS 2004 II Казань 'Ак Буре', Казань 2:45.46 374 II
25m: 18.26 18.26 75m: 58.59 20.59 125m: 1:41.90 21.63 175m: 2:24.66 21.14
50m: 38.00 19.74 100m: 1:20.27 21.68 150m: 2:03.52 21.62 200m: 2:45.46 20.80

16.ФИРСОВА, Виктория RUS 2004 II АНО ЦСП , Москва 2:45.95 370 II
25m: 19.35 19.35 75m: 1:00.56 20.72 125m: 1:43.37 21.52 175m: 2:25.77 21.06
50m: 39.84 20.49 100m: 1:21.85 21.29 150m: 2:04.71 21.34 200m: 2:45.95 20.18

17.РОЖНЕВА, Мария RUS 2004 II ЦЕНТР, Сергиев Посад 2:47.05 363 II
25m: 18.40 18.40 75m: 58.65 20.62 125m: 1:42.84 22.28 175m: 2:26.51 21.66
50m: 38.03 19.63 100m: 1:20.56 21.91 150m: 2:04.85 22.01 200m: 2:47.05 20.54

18.КНЯЗЕВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 II Приморский край, Владивосток 2:47.06 363 II
25m: 19.10 19.10 75m: 1:00.15 20.92 125m: 1:43.26 21.68 175m: 2:27.23 21.88
50m: 39.23 20.13 100m: 1:21.58 21.43 150m: 2:05.35 22.09 200m: 2:47.06 19.83

19.ЯНОВСКАЯ, Анна RUS 2005 II ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 2:47.53 360 II
25m: 19.34 19.34 75m: 1:00.75 21.04 125m: 1:43.31 21.53 175m: 2:26.68 21.66
50m: 39.71 20.37 100m: 1:21.78 21.03 150m: 2:05.02 21.71 200m: 2:47.53 20.85

20.ЯГОВДИК, Вероника BLR 2004 II Minsk, Minsk 2:50.05 344 II
25m: 19.61 19.61 75m: 1:01.56 21.40 125m: 1:45.65 22.45 175m: 2:29.49 22.02
50m: 40.16 20.55 100m: 1:23.20 21.64 150m: 2:07.47 21.82 200m: 2:50.05 20.56

21.КОЧКИНА, Варвара RUS 2005 III ВоВиС , Санкт-Петербург 2:50.13 344 II
25m: 18.91 18.91 75m: 1:01.47 21.85 125m: 1:45.65 21.78 175m: 2:30.21 21.82
50m: 39.62 20.71 100m: 1:23.87 22.40 150m: 2:08.39 22.74 200m: 2:50.13 19.92

22.СТОЛЯРОВА, Софья RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР, Новокуйбышевск 2:51.02 338 II
25m: 20.54 20.54 75m: 1:04.12 21.54 125m: 1:48.00 22.07 175m: 2:31.14 21.02
50m: 42.58 22.04 100m: 1:25.93 21.81 150m: 2:10.12 22.12 200m: 2:51.02 19.88

23.НЕКРАСОВА, Юлия RUS 2005 III Гагарин, Гагарин 2:51.52 335 II
25m: 18.70 18.70 75m: 1:00.19 21.28 125m: 1:45.49 22.74 175m: 2:30.01 22.05
50m: 38.91 20.21 100m: 1:22.75 22.56 150m: 2:07.96 22.47 200m: 2:51.52 21.51

24.ПЛЯЦКО, Анастасия RUS 2004 II Нептун, Щелково 2:53.67 323 II
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:25.08 43.33 150m: 2:07.92 42.84 200m: 2:53.67 45.75

25.ЛАНЬШИНА, Марьяна RUS 2006 II Барракуда, Кронштадт 2:56.02 310 III
25m: 20.04 20.04 75m: 1:03.98 22.48 125m: 1:49.77 22.98 175m: 2:35.31 22.36
50m: 41.50 21.46 100m: 1:26.79 22.81 150m: 2:12.95 23.18 200m: 2:56.02 20.71

26.ПОТАПОВА, Алиса RUS 2004 III Люблино, Москва 2:57.57 302 III
25m: 20.91 20.91 75m: 1:04.70 22.31 125m: 1:49.81 22.75 175m: 2:35.43 22.88
50m: 42.39 21.48 100m: 1:27.06 22.36 150m: 2:12.55 22.74 200m: 2:57.57 22.14

27.КОНДРАТЬЕВА, Ксения RUS 2004 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:58.77 296 III
25m: 20.52 20.52 75m: 1:06.06 23.12 125m: 1:51.82 22.49 175m: 2:37.71 22.45
50m: 42.94 22.42 100m: 1:29.33 23.27 150m: 2:15.26 23.44 200m: 2:58.77 21.06

28.КОСТИНА, Ксения RUS 2005 III ФизКульт-СКА, Ростов-на-Дону 3:04.58 269 III
25m: 21.54 21.54 75m: 1:09.17 24.04 125m: 1:57.01 23.43 175m: 2:43.04 22.57
50m: 45.13 23.59 100m: 1:33.58 24.41 150m: 2:20.47 23.46 200m: 3:04.58 21.54

29.ГУРЬЯНОВА, Влада RUS 2004 1юн ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 3:12.89 236 III
25m: 20.42 20.42 75m: 1:10.08 24.76 125m: 1:59.87 24.76 175m: 2:49.49 24.01
50m: 45.32 24.90 100m: 1:35.11 25.03 150m: 2:25.48 25.61 200m: 3:12.89 23.40

30.КАЛАШНИК, Софья RUS 2005 1юн АНО ЦСП , Москва 3:15.94 225 III
25m: 20.16 20.16 75m: 1:08.70 25.02 125m: 2:01.61 26.59 175m: 2:52.07 25.83
50m: 43.68 23.52 100m: 1:35.02 26.32 150m: 2:26.24 24.63 200m: 3:15.94 23.87
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31.ЧЕСНОКОВА, Анна RUS 2004 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 3:20.39 210 I ЮН
25m: 21.02 21.02 75m: 1:12.53 25.77 150m: 2:30.68 52.11 200m: 3:20.39 24.91
50m: 46.76 25.74 100m: 1:38.57 26.04 175m: 2:55.48 24.80

32.ПРОКОШИНА, Анастасия RUS 2006 1юн Барракуда, Кронштадт 3:21.55 207 I ЮН
25m: 23.33 23.33 75m: 1:13.03 25.29 125m: 2:04.85 26.19 175m: 2:56.77 25.99
50m: 47.74 24.41 100m: 1:38.66 25.63 150m: 2:30.78 25.93 200m: 3:21.55 24.78

33.БАЛАХЧИНА, Ксения RUS 2005 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 3:24.21 199 I ЮН
25m: 22.73 22.73 75m: 1:14.80 26.67 125m: 2:07.48 25.96 175m: 3:00.07 26.27
50m: 48.13 25.40 100m: 1:41.52 26.72 150m: 2:33.80 26.32 200m: 3:24.21 24.14

34.КОРМЯГИНА, Снежана RUS 2005 1юн Барракуда, Кронштадт 3:30.14 182 I ЮН
25m: 22.78 22.78 75m: 1:14.06 25.78 125m: 2:08.64 27.28 175m: 3:03.91 28.01
50m: 48.28 25.50 100m: 1:41.36 27.30 150m: 2:35.90 27.26 200m: 3:30.14 26.23

35.НИЗОВЦЕВА, Екатерина RUS 2006 2юн ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 3:35.47 169 I ЮН
25m: 22.10 22.10 75m: 1:15.05 27.02 125m: 2:11.23 28.71 175m: 3:07.59 28.80
50m: 48.03 25.93 100m: 1:42.52 27.47 150m: 2:38.79 27.56 200m: 3:35.47 27.88

DSQДМИТРИЕВА, Мария RUS 2005 II СШОР 23, Москва II
DSQХИТЁВА, Арина RUS 2006 III СДЮСШОР, Новокуйбышевск III
DSQНЕЧАЕВА, Полина RUS 2005 III Республика Саха, Якутск III
DNSКРОВЯКОВА, Екатерина RUS 2004 III ДЮСШ 62, Москва
DNSНИКИШИНА, Лилия RUS 2005 III Парус, Москва


